THE DATASHEET OF
NFZ15SG331SN11D
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec No. JENF243J-0010D-01                                                                          P1/9
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD
Reference Only
CHIP NOISE FILTER  NFZ15SG□□□SN1□D REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
1. Scope

《Unless otherwise specified》                              《In case of doubt》
Temperature : Ordinary Temperature / 15°C to 35°C           Temperature : 20°C ± 2°C
Humidity     : Ordinary Humidity    / 25%(RH) to 85%(RH)   Humidity     : 60%(RH) to 70%(RH)
  Atmospheric Pressure : 86kPa to 106kPa
5. Appearance and Dimensions
■ Equivalent Circuit
       ■Unit Mass (Typical value)
0.001g
                                            (in mm)
Customer
Part Number
MURATA
Part Number
Impedance DC Resistance (Ω) Rated Current *1
(A) at900MHz(Ω) at1.7GHz(Ω) Typ. Max. Typ. Min. Typ.
 NFZ15SG101SN11D 100 70 160 0.07 0.10 1.10
 NFZ15SG151SN11D 150 100 250 0.09 0.12 1.00
 NFZ15SG331SN11D 330 230 540 0.20 0.30 0.65
 NFZ15SG771SN10D 770 530 900 0.35 0.50 0.50
 NFZ15SG152SN10D 1500 1000 1200 0.55 0.80 0.40
 NFZ15SG262SN10D 2600 1800 1450 0.80 1.00 0.35
 NFZ15SG462SN10D 4600 2800 1800 1.25 1.65 0.27
Resistance element becomes
dominant at high frequencies.( )
Spec No. JENF243J-0010D-01                                                                          P2/9
MURATA MFG.CO., LTD